
Minitävling 1 2024Resultat

Högåsskolan
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

Desroses Milan, Vassunda IF

Johansson Allan, Vassunda IF

Gönczi Alex, Vassunda IF

Wolters Lucas, Vassunda IF

Bergström Colin, Vassunda IF

Erkapers Kajsa, Vassunda IF

Fucik Tristan, Vassunda IF

Jans August, Vassunda IF

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

Desroses Milan - Johansson Allan

Desroses Milan - Gönczi Alex

Johansson Allan - Wolters Lucas

Desroses Milan - Bergström Colin

Johansson Allan - Erkapers Kajsa

Gönczi Alex - Fucik Tristan

Wolters Lucas - Jans August

6, 9, -12, 1

9, 7, 7

3, 5, 9

3, 7, 2

7, 3, 6

-9, 6, 16, 6

2, 8, 7

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Högåsskolan B
1

2

3

3

Kihlgren Elvira, Vassunda IF

Apelfröjd Kasper, Vassunda IF

Bergqvist Alexander, Vassunda IF

Wolters Love, Vassunda IF

Final

Semi

Semi

Kihlgren Elvira - Apelfröjd Kasper

Kihlgren Elvira - Bergqvist Alexander

Apelfröjd Kasper - Wolters Love

7, 7, -11, 8

7, -11, 7, 9

7, 7, 3

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Tävlingsgrupp
1

2

3

3

Andersson Adrian, Vassunda IF

Mattsson Olsson Vidar, Vassunda IF

Wallmark Wilhelm, Vassunda IF

Eklund Zacharias, Vassunda IF

Final

Semi

Semi

Andersson Adrian - Mattsson Olsson Vidar

Andersson Adrian - Wallmark Wilhelm

Mattsson Olsson Vidar - Eklund Zacharias

4, 5, 2

2, 8, 3

-8, 9, 8, -1, 5

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Tävlingsgrupp B
1

2

3

Nilsson Aston, Vassunda IF

Hägglund Gabriel, Vassunda IF

Hägglund Alma, Vassunda IF

Final

Semi

Nilsson Aston - Hägglund Gabriel

Nilsson Aston - Hägglund Alma

-11, 8, 13, -7, 7

13, 4, 8

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Flickor
1

2

3

Hägglund Alma, Vassunda IF

Erkapers Kajsa, Vassunda IF

Kihlgren Elvira, Vassunda IF

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

1 av 1


